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HOUSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Moscato/Sauvignon Blanc/Pinot Grigio/ Shiraz Gl 10.00

BY THE GLASS

Alejandro Prosecco

Vinaceous Shakre Chardonnay

Allandale Verdelho

Little Angel Sauvignon Blanc NZ
Tomfoolery Pinot Grigio

Watson Family Wines Rosé

Crittenden Estate Geppetto Pinot Noir VIC
Cork Cutters Merlot SA

Lake Breeze Shiraz Cabernet SA

Gl 11.00
Gl 11.00
Gl 11.00
Gl 13.00
Gl 13.00
Gl 11.00
Gl14.00
Gl 14.00
Gl 15.00

Heartland Spice Trader Cabernet Sauvignon SA Gl 14.00

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING & PROSECCO

Loredan Gasparini Prosecco 86.00
Italy
Turon Blanc de Noir (Vegan) 77.00

Adelaide Hills SA

WHITE WINES

MOSCATO

Ballandean White Pearl 54.00
Granit Belt QLD

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SSB BLENDS

Little Angel 58.00
Marlborough NZ

Ballandean Estate SSB 59.00
Granite Belt Qld

PINOT GRIGIO

Tomfoolery Pinot Grigio 68.00
Adelaide Hills SA

VERDELHO

Allandale Verdelho 53.00
Hunter Valley NSW

Bollinger Champagne

NV Moet et Chandon Brut

Imperial

CHARDONNAY

Vinaceous Shakre
Chardonnay
Margaret River WA

Lake Breeze Reserve
Chardonnay
Langhorne Creek SA

160.00

110.00

65.00

74.00



RED WINES

ROSE

Tomfoolery Trouble & Strife
Cabernet Franc Rosé
Barossa SA

Watson Family Wines Rosé
Margaret River WA

MERLOT

Cork Cutters Merlot
Adelaide Hills SA

PINOT NOIR

Crittenden Estate “Geppetto”
Dromana VIC

Carrick Winery “Unravelled” Organic
Central Otago NZ
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64.00

58.00

70.00

59.00

93.00

MEDIUM BODY REDS VARIETALS & BLENDS

Radio Boka Tempranillo
Spain

First Drop The Matadoor Grenache
Barossa SA

Jericho GSM
McLaren Vale SA

Cork Cutters Gnarly Old Vine GSM
Barossa Valley SA

Zema Estate Cluny Cabernet Merlot
Coonawarra SA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Crawford River Cabernet Sauvignon
Condah VIC

Heartland Wines “Spice Trader”
Norwood SA

SHIRAZ & BLENDS

Tomfoolery Matero Shiraz
Barossa Valley SA

Lake Breeze Bernoota Shiraz Cabernet
Langhorne Creek SA

Tim Aberfeldy Shiraz
Clare Valley SA

DESSERT WINES

Allandale Botrytis Viognier
Hunter Valley NSW

Pedro Ximenez
Spain

59.00

69.00

71.00

68.00

76.00

123.00

59.00

79.00

64.00

128.00

12.00

15.00
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ZERO BEER

Heineken 00

LAGER

MID STRENGTH
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5%

FULL STRENGTH
XXXX Bitter 4.4%
Crown Lager 4.9%

Asahi Dry 5%

PALE ALE

James Squires 150 lashes 4.2%
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%

INDIAN PALE ALE - IPA
Balter IPA 6.8%

EXTRA PALE ALE - XPA
Balter XPA 5%

DARK ALE

Guinness - Draught Stout 4.2%
Toohey’s Old Dark Ale 4.4%

PILSNER

Bintang 4.7%

GINGER BEER

James Squire Alcoholic 4%

SPIRITS - various

Vodka

Smirnoff, Haku, Sheep’s Whey,
Kalki Moon, Limoncello, Belvedere,
& Grey Goose

Gin
Gordon’s, Bombay Sapphire, Ink,
Giselle Pavlova, Kalki Moon,

The Gypsy hand crafted, Hendrick’s
& Gin Lane 1751 Sloe Gin

Rum

Bacardi, Bundaberg, Malibu,
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum &
Kraken Spiced Rum

8.50

9.00
9.50

10.00
12.00

11.00

11.00

11.50

13.00

12.00

13.00

11.00

10.50

13.00

Bourbon
Jim Beam White Label, Jack

Hahn Superdry 3.5%
XXXX Gold 3.5%

Great Northern Original 4.2%
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%

Corona 4.5%

Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%

Moo Brew IPA 6.66%

Moo Brew Dark Ale 5%

CIDER

James Squire Orchard
Crush 4.8%

Cognac
Meukow VSOP

Daniels, Wild Turkey,
Johnny Drum & Makers Mark

Scotch
Johnny Walker Red,

Tequila
Patron Silver

Canadian Club, Jameson Irish,
Glenlivet Founders Reserve Single
& Tokinoka

Single Malt Whiskey
Oban, Laphroaig & Jura

10.00
9.00

9.50
11.00

11.00

13.00

14.00

13.00

12.00
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COCKTAIL CIASSICS AND RUPERT'S TOUCH

Cosmopolitan
Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice, Lime

French Martini
Grey Goose Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple Juice

Salted Caramel

Espresso Martini

Sheep’s Whey Vodka, Baileys, Coffee,
Salted Caramel Syrup

Espresso Martini
Belvedere Vodka, Kahlua,
Fresh Espresso Coffee, Sugar

Margarita
Patron Silver Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lemon, Lime,Agave Syrup

Chilli Pineapple
Margarita

Patron Silver Tequila, Triple Sec,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Chilli, Lime,
Sugar, Chilli Salt

Mojito
Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Lime &
Soda Water

Lychee Passion Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Lychee Liqueur,
Passion Fruit Pulp, Lime, Mint, Sugar

MOCKTAILS

Jungle Juice

Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Juice, Soda Water,
Grenadine

21.00

21.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

22.00

21.00

22.00

10.00

Rose City

Belvedre Vodka, Rose Essence,
Cranberry, Parfait Armour, Pineapple,
Lime, Soda

Sailor Jerry Mule
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Lime Juice,
Kirk’s Ginger Beer, Fresh Mint

The Stormy Sea
Kraken Spiced Rum, Vanilla Vodka,
Ginger Beer, Lime

Negroni
Hendricks Gin,Vermouth, Campari,
Orange Peel

Old Fashioned
Johnny Drum Bourbon Whiskey,
Angostura Bitters, Sugar, Orange Peel

Whiskey Sour
Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey,
Lemon Juice, Sugar

Cranberry Mocktail Mule
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice,
Kirks Ginger Beer

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

10.00
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FORTIFIED WINES

De Bortoli Show Liquor
8-year-old Muscat

Grant Burge Aged Tawny Port

LIQUOR COFFEE
Affogato

Frangelico, espresso & ice cream

Irish
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Rupert’s Irish Cream
Frangelico, Bailey’s & cream

Mexican
Tequila & Kahlua

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade,

Solo, Soda Water & Dry Ginger

Orange/ Apple/ Pineapple/
Cranberry Juice Lemon,
Lime & Bitters

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Lauretana Sparkling Water 750ml

COFFEE & TEA 450-550

Ground Control Espresso Coffee

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte,
Short Black, Long Black,
Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte

12.00

12.00

19.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

4.00

4.50

4.80

9.00

Galway Pipe 12-year Grand
Tawny Port

French
Brandy

Jamaican
Tia Maria

Parisian
Grand Marnier

Twining’s Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,

14.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

Green, Chamomile,Peppermint
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EVENT AND MEETING SPACE

Private, convenient, purpose designed and fully equipped.
Our function space is the most modern and discreet in Warwick.
No matter the occasion our team will deliver an unforgettable experience.
Our space is suitable for corporate meetings,

conferences, weddings, parties, private dining and coach tours

Room Features include

e Air conditioning ® Hard wired speakers ® Drop down screen
® High Speed NBN internet ® Lectern ® Flip chart
® Natural lighting and blackout ® Markers ® Data projector

Additional facilities include fully licensed bar, onsite catering prepared
by our fully qualified chefs, accommodation packages, on-site parking and
access for guests with less mobility.

Business services include photocopying, print and scanning (fees apply)

STAY, WINE, DINE AND MEET

Our dedicated and experienced team will help you

plan your meeting, conference, wedding, or celebration.

MAKE CONTACT TO START PLANNING
T: 07 4660 2100

www.coachmans.com.au



